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EAC LIST 

FOR CUSTOM OR RENTAL EXIBITS 
 

For EAC companies to be included in the list below, the following criteria had to be met: 

 

• Approved EAC with show management and the convention center (accurate insurance 

and signed agreements) for a minimum of three consecutive years.  

• Adherence to show, convention center and city guidelines. 

• History of positive feedback from exhibitors and show management.  

 
Disclaimer: The information provided below does not, and is not intended to, constitute a recommendation of a service 

provider.  It is being provided for general information purposes only.  All liability with respect to your use of any service 

provider below is expressly disclaimed.  Any action taken upon the information provided below is strictly at your own risk. 

 

FREEMAN (OFFICIAL SHOW CONTRACTOR) 

Solutions Center 

Email:  solutions@freemanco.com  

Website:  www.freemanco.com  
 

Please note that after your email is received in the 

Solutions Center, an Account Executive will be 

assigned to your inquiry. 

 

 

2020 EXHIBITS 

Mike Skaff 

1241 Ambassador Blvd. 

St. Louis, MO 63132 

Phone: +1-419-262-6401 

E-mail: mike@2020exhibits.com 

Website: www.2020exhibits.com  

 

 

DIMENSION CRAFT, INC. 

Nancy Hetzel 

2600 West 50th Street  

Chicago, IL  60632 

Phone: +1-773-925-6500, ext. 212 

Fax: +1-773-925-3746 

Email:  nancyh@dimensioncraftinc.com 

Website:  www.dimensioncraftinc.com  

 

 

EXHIBIT MARKETING PARTNERS 

Mike McGrath  

2440 N. Lakeview Avenue, Suite 15E 

Chicago, IL 60614 

Phone: +1-630-546-2019 

E-mail: mike@exhibitmarketingpartners.com  

Website:  www.exhibitmarketingpartners.com 

 

LAB EXHIBITS 

Kathy Wegner 

1455 Sequoia Drive, Suite 105 

Aurora, IL 60506 

Phone: +1-331-212-8561 

E-mail: kathyw@labexhibits.com  

Website: www.labexhibits.com  

 

 

LAKESHORE EXHIBIT SERVICE 

Jenny Ortiz 

5850 W. Ogden Avenue 

Cicero, IL 60804 

Phone: +1-708-656-8600 

E-mail: jennyo@lakeshoreexhibits.com 

Website: www.lakeshoreexhibits.com 

 

 

MCKERNIN EXHIBITS, INC. 

Jim McKernin 

570 W. Armory Drive 

South Holland, IL 60473 

Phone: +1-708-333-4500 

E-mail: jim@mckerninexhibits.com    

Website: www.mckerninexhibits.com 
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